RESULTADO ASFALTO

Classificagdo numero PONTOS PERDIDOS
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31
30
36

32
34
35

23
18
13

10
12
24
27
29
28
21
37
15
14
25
19

26
39

33
20
38

2806
2822
2858
2877
2957
2992
3007
3081
3109
3109
3125
3286
3305
3400
3439
3447
3549
3590
3610
3657
3679
3897
3915
4056
4078
4149
4236
4531
4578
6276
7775
8068
8394
9210

NOME PILOTO

Marco Aurélio R Biesemeyer

Rodil Junior
Carlos Eduardo

Fernando Toledo Krukoski
Alan Kardec Tomé Ribeiro

José Raksa

Rhullyam Lucie Kirsten

André Vieira

Gustavo dos Reis e Silva
Anderson Daniel Rockenbach
Francis Elizabeth Zellmann Arrais

Marcio Jean Kordel

David Eizo Sakai
Marcelo Marques

Carlos Augusto Comazzetto
Hamilton Julio Junior

Rosangela Krinert

Alexandre Jose Stival

Tatiane Passaura
Jorge Zarpellon
Joseli Gasparim

Marcos Ferreira da Rosa
David Pereira Dos Santos Neto
Caio Spitzer Ferreira
Henry Luis Ottoni Fuckner

Milton Apter

Joao Batista de Area lima
Flavio Pereira - Brisa

Dinho Sprenger

Carlos Roberto L. Massigan

Luiz Gomes Jr
Kdu D'Vicz

Marco Aurélio Faria Pereira de Souza
Eder Jofre dos Santos Marques

NOME GARUPA

Patricia Gioelo

Michelle Campos Jawoski
Ana Paula calgaro

Anna Paula Brito

MAGALI PERUCI STIVAL

Inés G Rosa

Tatiane Rodrigues da Silva
Leandro de Souza Peixoto

Neluana Regina Nascimento

marca da MOTOCICLETA

Triumph
Harley Davidson
Harley Davidson
Harley Davidson
Harley Davidson
Harley Davidson
Harley Davidson
Harley Davidson

Triumph
Harley Davidson
Harley davidson
Harley Davidsom
Harley Davidsom

Triumph
Harley Davidson

Kymco

Triumph
Harley Davidsom
Harley Davidsom
Harley Davidsom
Harley Davidsom

Ducati
Yamaha
BMW
Harley Davidson

Triumph
Harley Davidsom

Harley Davidsom
Harley Davidson
Ducati
Harley Davidson
Suzuki
Harley Davidson

Tiger 800 XCA
Rocker
Fatboy

Ultra
Breakout
Ultra
Ultra Limited
Heritage
Tiger 800 XRx
Road King
Iron 883
Road Glaid Ultra
Road Glaid Ultra
Tiger 800XC
Fatboy
Downtown
Tiger 800
Road Glaid Ultra
Street
Heritage
Street Glide
Monster 1200S
FZ-6
800 GS Adventure
Ultra
Tiger 800 XRT
Road Glide

Breakout

Multistrada
Road Glaid Ultra
V-Strom 1000 A

Fatboy



